
MATH 70 Winter 2020 MITCHELL
10 - 10:50 AM #6243 M-F IVC-102

Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan

*Break *Break *Happy New Year! Class Cancelled
OVERVIEW
Attendance 

Required
6-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan

OVERVIEW
Attendance 

Required

SYLLABUS QUIZ  
Attendance 

Required
6.1 6.2

6.3
Syllabus Quiz 

Makeup
13-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan

6.4 6.5 6.7 7.1
! Pre-Test #1
(Need > 70%)

20-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan

* MLK Day
(No Day Classes)

! Test #1 8.1 8.2 Start 8.3

27-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan

8.3 8.4 Start 8.5
* Advising Day

(No Day Classes)
8.5

3-Feb 4-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb

8.6
! Pre-Test #2
(Need > 70%)

! Test #2                       
NO Calculator

8.7
* NO CLASS

(In-Service Day)

10-Feb 11-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb

8.8
Redo 2.3 & 2.6

from M62
9.1 Start 9.2 9.2

17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb

* NO CLASS
(Veteran's Day)

Start 9.3 9.3
! Pre-Test #3
(Need > 70%)

! Test #3

24-Feb 25-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb

Start 10.1 10.1 Start 10.2
10.2                              

(Last Day to Drop)
! Pre-Test #4
(Need > 70%)

2-Mar 3-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar

! Test #4 12.1 Start 12.2 12.2 12.4

9-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar

12.5 Start 12.6 12.6
! Pre-Test #5
(Need > 70%)

! Test #5

16-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar
! Pre-Test #6

(Last Day Take Final 
Early)

* NO CLASS (Study 
Day)

* No Class
(Other Finals)

! Final Test           
(Test 6)                      

10 AM - Noon
* Break

4

HAWKES LAB
> All applicable CERTIFY lessons and Pre-Tests must be completed prior to taking the test.
> Pre-Test are in Hawkes & can be taken off campus.  (Minimum score of 70% is required.)
> Tests must be taken in class during OUR class time. 
> All tests, including the Final exam, may be taken early.

1

2

3

11

12

5

6

7

8

9

10


	M70

