HAWKES LAB

COLLEGE

MATH 70 Winter 2020 MITCHELL



10 - 10:50 AM

#6243

M-F

IVC-102

- > All applicable CERTIFY lessons and Pre-Tests must be completed prior to taking the test.
- > Pre-Test are in Hawkes & can be taken off campus. (Minimum score of 70% is required.)
- > Tests must be taken in class during OUR class time.
- > All tests, including the Final exam, may be taken early.

Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	30-Dec	31-Dec	1-Jan	2-Jan	3-Jan
1	*Break	*Break	*Happy New Year!	Class Cancelled	OVERVIEW Attendance Required
	6-Jan	7-Jan	8-Jan	9-Jan	10-Jan
2	OVERVIEW Attendance Required	SYLLABUS QUIZ Attendance Required	6.1	6.2	6.3 Syllabus Quiz Makeup
	13-Jan	14-Jan	15-Jan	16-Jan	17-Jan
3	6.4	6.5	6.7	7.1	! Pre-Test #1 (Need > 70%)
	20-Jan	21-Jan	22-Jan	23-Jan	24-Jan
4	* MLK Day (No Day Classes)	! Test #1	8.1	8.2	Start 8.3
	27-Jan	28-Jan	29-Jan	30-Jan	31-Jan
5	8.3	8.4	Start 8.5	* Advising Day (No Day Classes)	8.5
	3-Feb	4-Feb	5-Feb	6-Feb	7-Feb
6	8.6	! Pre-Test #2 (Need > 70%)	! Test #2 NO Calculator	8.7	* NO CLASS (In-Service Day)
	10-Feb	11-Feb	12-Feb	13-Feb	14-Feb
7	8.8	Redo 2.3 & 2.6 from M62	9.1	Start 9.2	9.2
	17-Feb	18-Feb	19-Feb	20-Feb	21-Feb
8	* NO CLASS (Veteran's Day)	Start 9.3	9.3	! Pre-Test #3 (Need > 70%)	! Test #3
	24-Feb	25-Feb	26-Feb	27-Feb	28-Feb
9	Start 10.1	10.1	Start 10.2	10.2 (Last Day to Drop)	! Pre-Test #4 (Need > 70%)
	2-Mar	3-Mar	4-Mar	5-Mar	6-Mar
10	! Test #4	12.1	Start 12.2	12.2	12.4
	9-Mar	10-Mar	11-Mar	12-Mar	13-Mar
11	12.5	Start 12.6	12.6	! Pre-Test #5 (Need > 70%)	! Test #5
	16-Mar	17-Mar	18-Mar	19-Mar	20-Mar
12	! Pre-Test #6 (Last Day Take Final Early)	* NO CLASS (Study Day)	* No Class (Other Finals)	! Final Test (Test 6) 10 AM - Noon	* Break